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announcements

Harvest 
at the Heights

a fal l festival for the whole family

Sunday, October 26
4:30 - 7:30 PM

To register, visit beverlyheights.org/harvest 

Bounce House Pumpkin PatchChili Cookoff

Cornhole BonfiresFood

Beverly Heights ChurchBeverly Heights Church

Today!



Sunday, October 26	 4:30 - 7:30 PM	  
Harvest at the Heights 
To register, visit beverlyheights.org/harvest 

Saturday, November 1	 1:00 - 3:00 PM 
Women’s Fellowship and Crochet 
To register, visit beverlyheights.org/crochet 

Friday, November 7 - Saturday, November 8 
Middle School and High School Lock-In 
To register, visit beverlyheights.org/lockin 

Sunday, November 9	  
6:30 PM    Ordination Service for Dr. Kyle Bennett and Peter Chace 
7:30 PM	 Reception  

Saturday, November 22	 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 
Fall Clean Up 

Sunday, November 30	  
5:00 PM   All Church Sabbath Supper 

Sunday, December 7	 4:30 - 7:30 PM	  
Glory in the Heights

upcoming events

PODCASTS 
All of  our podcasts can be found on all major podcast platforms.  We invite you to 
listen, grow and be inspired!





	  
	 SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS NEEDED 
We are looking for people who are willing to 
be on our substitute teacher list for the 
Preschool and Academy.  To learn more, 
contact Dr. Kyle Bennett 
(kyle@beverlyheights.org). 

BH CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL & ACADEMY 
Do you know someone who may be interested 
in enrolling their child in this distinctly 
Christian environment?  A few spaces are 
available in both the Academy and the 
Preschool.  For more information or to 
schedule a tour, contact Dr. Kyle Bennett 
(kyle@beverlyheights.org).

Visit prismpgh.org/donor to sign up to host an international student for Thanksgiving!

mailto:kyle@beverlyheights.org
mailto:kyle@beverlyheights.org
http://prismpgh.org/donor


fusion update

WEDNESDAY EVENING FUSION 
All middle school and high school students (grades 6-12) are invited to Fusion on Wednesday 
evenings from 6:30 - 8:00 PM.  Come enjoy dessert, fellowship and a lesson. 

FUSION LOCK-IN 
Join us November 7-8 for a 
lock-in at church with a trip to 
Gymsport for open gym time.  
Visit beverlyheights.org/lockin 
to sign up! 

http://beverlyheights.org/lockin


Beverly Heights Presbyterian Church 
1207 Washington Road ❖ Mt. Lebanon, PA ❖ 15228 

www.beverlyheights.org ❖ 412-561-5100 

Gathered By His Love For Us ~ Scattered By Our Love For Him

reading plan

Monday, October 27 
2 Kings 8 
1 Timothy 5 
Daniel 12 
Psalm 119:49-72 

Tuesday, October 28 
2 Kings 9 
1 Timothy 6 
Hosea 1  
Psalm 119:73-96 

Wednesday, Oct. 29 
2 Kings 10 
2 Timothy 1 
Hosea 2 
Psalm 119:97-120 

Thursday, October 30 
2 Kings 11-12 
2 Timothy 2 
Hosea 3-4 
Ps. 119:121-144 

Friday, October 31 
2 Kings 13 
2 Timothy 3 
Hosea 5-6 
Ps.  119:145-176 

Saturday, Nov. 1 
2 Kings 14 
2 Timothy 4 
Hosea 7 
Psalms 120-122 

Sunday, November 2 
2 Kings 15 
Titus 1 
Hosea 8 
Psalms 123-125 


